RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of BCA Part- Ist year Examination 2023

Day & Date

Time

Subject / Paper

Monday, August 7, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Elementary Physics

Thursday, August 10, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Basic Mathematics

Monday, August 14, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

General English

Thursday, August 17, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Principals of Programming Langauge (Through 'c')

Saturday, August 19, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Computer Organiztion

Monday, August 21, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

office Management Tools
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RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of BCA Part- lind year Examination 2023

Day & Date

Time

Subject / Paper

Tuesday, August 8, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Business Accounting

Friday, August 11, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Discrete Mathematics

Wednesday, August 16, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Operating System

Friday, August 18, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Database Management System

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Web Designing & Multimedia

Thursday, August 24, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Object Oriented Programmign Concepts (Through C++)
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RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of BCA Part- llird year Examination 2023

Day & Date Time
Subject / Paper

Monday, August 7, 2023 11:00 am to 02:00 pm |Data Structure Using (C/C++)

Thursday, August 10, 2023 |11:00 am to 02:00 pm [System Design Concepts

Monday, August 14, 2023 11:00 am to 02:00 pm |Networking Technologies

Thursday, August 17, 2023 |11:00 am to 02:00 pm |Core Java Programming

Saturday, August 19, 2023 11:00 am to 02:00 pm |E-Commerce

elective (Any One)

(D) ASP Net

(E) PHP

(F) Linux and shell Programming

Monday, August 21, 2023 11:00 am to 02:00 pm




